Washington County

M A RY L AND

Type

Non-Residential
Building
Addition-Alteration

Non-Residential
Building
New Construction

Non-Residential
Building
Signs

Residential
Building
Addition-Alteration

Residential
Building
New Construction

Residential
Demolition

Towns

Boonsboro
Building

Clear Spring
Building

Funkstown
Building

Hancock
Building

Williamsport
Building

240.313.2460

240.313.2461

WASHINGTON COUNTY DIVISION OF PLAN REVIEW & PERMITTING
80 West Baltimore Street | Hagerstown, MD 21740-6003

Permit Issuance Summary Report

Dates: From 10/1/2020 Through 10/31/2020

Construction Type

Commercial

Cell Tower
Institutional
Totals:
Commercial
Institutional
Totals:

Building Mounted
Free Standing
Totals:
Addition-Alteration
Porch-Deck-Slab
Solar Panels
Mobile Home Replacement
Garage-Carport
Totals:

Stick Built Home
Garage-Carport
Storage Building
Swimming Pool
Modular Home
Other
Porch-Deck-Slab
Totals:

Totals:

Construction Type

Swimming Pool
Porch-Deck-Slab
Solar Panels
Addition/Alterations
Totals:
Addition/Alterations
Totals:
Commercial
Addition/Alterations
Totals:
Porch-Deck-Slab
Totals:
Addition/Alterations
Totals:

Count

Count

I

13

w
NN WL, PP 0o o

PR PR NRPRRPR PR DNRLRRPRPR

Sq Feet

1,027
0
22,417
23,444
3,628

0
3,628
406
200
606
10,822
888

0

896

0
12,606
26,445
2,400
4,120
720
1,512
578

0
35,775
0

0

Sq Feet

O o ooo

2,036
2,036

375
375

30
30

Valuation

$1,175,000
$53,000
$2,300,000
$3,528,000
$1,142,000
$15,000
$1,157,000
$52,000
$12,000
$64,000
$837,722
$145,605
$65,432
$55,000
$5,000
$1,108,759
$3,036,980
$129,900
$96,480
$199,000
$125,000
$15,000
$11,802
$3,614,162
$0

$0

Valuation

$30,000
$43,000
$28,224
$9,700
$110,924
$60,000
$60,000
$200
$4,000
$4,200
$6,000
$6,000
$3,400
$3,400

Hearing Impaired: 7-1-1

Fees Paid

$987.40
$330.00
$3,527.55
$4,844.95
$5,202.20
$0.00
$5,202.20
$445.70
$265.00
$710.70
$5,397.72
$1,818.60
$200.00
$204.60
$132.80
$7,753.72
$56,443.00
$1,178.00
$1,104.80
$1,025.00
$5,090.40
$137.80
$109.10
$65,088.10
$100.00
$100.00

Fees Paid

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$165.00
$117.50
$282.50
$115.20
$115.20
$98.40
$98.40



