

Permit Issuance Summary Report

Dates: From 10/1/2020 Through 10/31/2020

Туре	Construction Type	Count	Sq Feet	Valuation	Fees Paid
Non-Residential Building Addition-Alteration	Commercial	4	1,027	\$1,175,000	\$987.40
	Cell Tower	2	0	\$53,000	\$330.00
	Institutional	1	22,417	\$2,300,000	\$3,527.55
	Totals:	7	23,444	\$3,528,000	\$4,844.95
Non-Residential Building New Construction	Commercial	9	3,628	\$1,142,000	\$5,202.20
	Institutional	1	0	\$15,000	\$0.00
	Totals:	10	3,628	\$1,157,000	\$5,202.20
Non-Residential Building Signs	Building Mounted	3	406	\$52,000	\$445.70
	Free Standing	1	200	\$12,000	\$265.00
	Totals:	4	606	\$64,000	\$710.70
Residential Building Addition-Alteration	Addition-Alteration	21	10,822	\$837,722	\$5,397.72
	Porch-Deck-Slab	18	888	\$145,605	\$1,818.60
	Solar Panels	4	0	\$65,432	\$200.00
	Mobile Home Replacement	1	896	\$55,000	\$204.60
	Garage-Carport	1	0	\$5,000	\$132.80
	Totals:	45	12,606	\$1,108,759	\$7,753.72
Residential Building New Construction	Stick Built Home	13	26,445	\$3,036,980	\$56,443.00
	Garage-Carport	6	2,400	\$129,900	\$1,178.00
	Storage Building	6	4,120	\$96,480	\$1,104.80
	Swimming Pool	5	720	\$199,000	\$1,025.00
	Modular Home	1	1,512	\$125,000	\$5,090.40
	Other	1	578	\$15,000	\$137.80
	Porch-Deck-Slab	1	0	\$11,802	\$109.10
	Totals:	33	35,775	\$3,614,162	\$65,088.10
Residential		2	0	\$0	\$100.00
Demolition	Totals:	2	0	\$0	\$100.00
Towns	Construction Type	Count	Sq Feet	Valuation	Fees Paid
Boonsboro Building	Swimming Pool	1	0	\$30,000	\$0.00
	Porch-Deck-Slab	1	0	\$43,000	\$0.00
	Solar Panels	1	0	\$28,224	\$0.00
	Addition/Alterations	1	0	\$9,700	\$0.00
	Totals:	4	0	\$110,924	\$0.00
Clear Spring Building	Addition/Alterations	1	2,036	\$60,000	\$0.00
	Totals:	1	2,036	\$60,000	\$0.00
Funkstown	Commercial	1	0	\$200	\$165.00
	Addition/Alterations	1	375	\$4,000	\$117.50
			375	\$4,200	\$282.50
Building	Totals:	Ζ.			
Building	Totals: Porch-Deck-Slab	2			
Building Hancock	Porch-Deck-Slab	1	0	\$6,000	\$115.20
Building					